
LOT 4 BELLAMY ESTATES.

685-631, WD 1062-158, QC 1102-67

BECKELHEIMER WILLIAM W
260 HARRIS FARM RD
ORIENTAL, NC 28571

01-6S-15-00500-007

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

1615.0100 1.00/

05/08/2024 MLU

08/04/2016 DF 1.00 13,000 0 0 13,000

STANDARD
3

41,954
9,378
13,000
64,332

0
64,332

0
64,332
64,332

0

64,332

1167/1278 1/26/2009 QC U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LILLIAN BECKELHEIMER

WILLIAM BECKELHEIME

1102/0673 11/09/2006 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARILYN KEY

LILLIAN BECKELHEIME
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XFOB:1:1: 1990 TOWN MH

HX Base Yr

208 SW HAWKINS CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 80
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,572 111.2000 66.72 104,884 1990 1990 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1320

BAS 1,320 100 1,320 35,228

FOP 80 35 28 747

UEP 240 70 168 4,484

UOP 56 25 14 374

UOP 168 25 42 1,121

1,864 1,572 41,954

BAS= W33 S12 W5 S14 E38 UEP= S12 E20 N12 W20$ E28 UOP= E4 N14
W4 S14$ N14 UOP= E4 N8 W21 S8 E17$ W18 FOP= N8 W10 S8 E10$
W10N12$ .

BAS

33

12

5

14

38

28

14

18

10

12

UEP12

20

12

20

UOP

4

14

4

14

UOP

4

8

21

8

17

FOP 8

10

8

10

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 24 288.00 UT 2.70 2.70 100 0 0 3 100 778

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

9,378

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 144.00 303.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 13,000


